
4/8/2024

2024 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  8 Losses=  5

Batting Report
Leaders
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Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Dillon Johnson

Jake Dixon

Matthew Bruell

 

Jake Decker

Rylan Aguirre

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Jose Barraza

Dillon Johnson

Jake Dixon

Quetin Santoria
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Jason Phillips
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Dillon Johnson

Jake Dixon

Quetin Santoria

 

Jake Decker

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre
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Quetin Santoria

Amari Bryant

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

 

Jason Phillips
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Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Quetin Santoria

Amari Bryant

Dillon Johnson

 

Jason Phillips

Josh Stellwagen

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Amari Bryant

Quetin Santoria

Julius Trevino

Dillon Johnson

 

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Quetin Santoria

Josh Stellwagen

Lucas Martin

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Dillon Johnson

 

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

 

Jason Phillips

Jake Decker

 

Jason Phillips

Jake Decker

Kaden Aguirre

Rylan Aguirre

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Jose Barraza

Quetin Santoria

Dillon Johnson

Lucas Martin

 

 19

 16

 15

 14

 11

 8

 5

 4

 3
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3B
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HR
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RBI
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Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Quetin Santoria

Amari Bryant

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Lucas Martin

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Julius Trevino

 

Jason Phillips

Lucas Martin

Kaden Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

Quetin Santoria

Amari Bryant

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

 

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Lucas Martin

Jake Decker

Quetin Santoria

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Amari Bryant

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

 

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Jose Barraza

Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Rylan Aguirre

Dillon Johnson

Nick Serio

Jason Phillips

Julius Trevino

Ruben Quintero

 

Josh Stellwagen

Dillon Johnson

Jason Phillips

Jose Barraza

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Nick Serio

 564

 463
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 372

 359

 333
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 642

 600

 558

 521

 509

 500

 500

 457

 385

 368
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Kaden Aguirre

Amari Bryant

Jake Decker

Julius Trevino

Matthew Bruell

 

Josh Stellwagen

Dillon Johnson

Jose Barraza

Jake Dixon

Rylan Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Julius Trevino

 

Kaden Aguirre

Jason Phillips

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Jake Dixon

Lucas Martin

Dillon Johnson

 

Jake Decker

Jason Phillips

Josh Stellwagen

Rylan Aguirre

Amari Bryant

Jose Barraza

Dillon Johnson

Kaden Aguirre

Quetin Santoria

Nick Serio

 

Amari Bryant

Jose Barraza

 

Jason Phillips
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Jason Phillips
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3AVG
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Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Nick Serio

Amari Bryant

 

Jose Barraza

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Josh Stellwagen

 

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Quetin Santoria

Amari Bryant

Dillon Johnson

 

Rylan Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Kaden Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Jason Phillips

Jake Decker

Jake Dixon

Dillon Johnson

Quetin Santoria

 

Jason Phillips

Josh Stellwagen

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Quetin Santoria

Jose Barraza

Dillon Johnson

Amari Bryant

Lucas Martin

 

Jason Phillips

Quetin Santoria

Lucas Martin

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

Kaden Aguirre

Amari Bryant

Nick Serio

 333

 333

 273
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Trend
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Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

 

Josh Stellwagen

Rylan Aguirre

 

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Quetin Santoria

Amari Bryant

Lucas Martin

 

Jake Decker

Kaden Aguirre

Nick Serio

Jason Phillips

Jose Barraza

Josh Stellwagen

Amari Bryant

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

Lucas Martin

Matthew Bruell

 

Jake Decker

Julius Trevino

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Nick Serio

Dillon Johnson

 

Amari Bryant

Lucas Martin

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Jake Dixon

Matthew Bruell

Kaden Aguirre

Nick Serio

Jason Phillips

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

 

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

 263
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DP H

 1

 1

RC

 24.76

 19.79

 16.53

 10.63

 9.56
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 4.91

 3.76

 3.05

 1.82
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Jake Decker

 

Jake Decker
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Kaden Aguirre

Nick Serio

Dillon Johnson

Amari Bryant

Jose Barraza

Jake Dixon

Quetin Santoria

Jason Phillips

Josh Stellwagen

Omar Ibarra
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Kaden Aguirre
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Nick Serio
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Jake Dixon

Josh Stellwagen

Jason Phillips

Quetin Santoria

Dillon Johnson

 

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Rylan Aguirre

Jake Dixon

 

Omar Ibarra

Jake Decker

Quetin Santoria

Kaden Aguirre

Nick Serio

Jason Phillips

Rylan Aguirre
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Lucas Martin

Josh Stellwagen

 

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen
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Jake Decker

Nick Serio

Quetin Santoria

Jose Barraza

 

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

Jake Dixon

Dillon Johnson

Nick Serio

Kaden Aguirre

Josh Stellwagen

Jake Decker

Jason Phillips

Matthew Bruell

 

Jason Phillips

Kaden Aguirre

Lucas Martin

Jake Decker

Quetin Santoria

Nick Serio

Josh Stellwagen

Amari Bryant

Rylan Aguirre

Jose Barraza

 

 

Rylan Aguirre

 5

 5

 3

 2

LOB

 15

 14

 14

 11

 9

 8

 7

 6

 2

 2

OPS

 1488

 1289

 1267

 1137

 1083

 944

 942

 900

 670

 650

Hard Hit

GW RBI

 1

[G]-Games [AB]-At Bats [PA]-Plate Appearances [R]-Runs [H]-Total Hits [1B]-Singles [2B]-Doubles [3B]-Triples [HR]-HomeRuns 

[RBI]-RBI's [Avg]-Average [OBP]-On Base Percentage [SLG]-Slugging% [Kc]-Strike Out Looking [Ks]-Strike Out Swinging 
[K]-Total Strike Outs [TBB]-Total Walks [HBP]-Hit by Pitch [SH/B]-Sac Bunt [SF]-Sac Fly [3AVG]-3Game Average [Trend]-Change 

in Average [TB]-Total Bases [ABR]-AB RSP [Hits]-Hits RSP [AvgRSP]-Avg with RISP [DPH]-DP Hit Into [RC]-Runs Created [SB]-Stolen 
Base [CS]-Caught Stealing [SB%]-Stolen Base% [LO]-Line Out [FO]-Fly Out [GO]-Ground Out [FC]-Fielder's Choice [Cont%]-Atbats 

without Strike out% [HS]-Hitting Streak [LOB]-Left on Base [OPS]-OnBase% + Sluging% 


